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SR

NO.

EXAMINATION

SUBJECTS

SUB-SUBJECTS

QP
CODE

SEAT
NO.

MARKS AFTER
REVALUATION

M.Sc SEM-I1I

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

31439

10

M.Sc SEM-I1I

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

31447

25

M.Sc SEM-I1I

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

31450

24

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

31456

34

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

31459

24

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

32857

14

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

33852

30

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34192

24

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34202

24

10

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34205

11

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34213

24

12

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34221

38

13

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-1V

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34537

24

14

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34562

24

15

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34598

24

16

M.Sc SEM-III

CHEMISTRY-IV

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

77898

34626

24
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SR QP SEAT | MARKS AFTER
NO. EXAMINATION SUBJECTS SUB-SUBJECTS CODE NO. REVALUATION

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY-
17 |M.Sc SEM-III CHEMISTRY-IV |PHARMACEUTICAL, BIOCHEMICAL AND 77898 34654 14
ORGANIC ANALYSIS

Note :-

1) The marks declared are marks obtains after revaluation in individual subject only for the information of students.

2) Final revaluation result will be declared only after revaluation of all subjects applied for revaluation.

3) Printing and supply of individual marksheets will be only after completion of revaluation of all the cases and
caring out the amendments in the results as per provisions of the ordiances in force. Ordinance 5048 is applicable for
corrections.

4) Date of supply of mark sheets will be declared later.

DATE:- 25.05.17
MUMBAL: - 400 098 offg. DIRECTOR
M.A.G. 25/05/2017 BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS & EVALUATIONS



